Features
Tempest Filter
Excellent performance/size ratio
Rated currents up to 32 A
High conducted attenuation performance
Technical Specification
Maximum Operating Voltage: 250 VAC
Operating Frequency: 50/60Hz

Connector/Faston Terminal/ Cable – Upto 10A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable – Upto 32A
How to Order
Part No.
Current
Rating
(Amps)
Termination
MF 710-01-X
1A
Connector/Faston Terminal/ Cable
MF 710-02-X
2A
Connector/Faston Terminal/ Cable
MF 710-03-X
3A
Connector/Faston Terminal/ Cable
MF 710-06-X
6A
Connector/Faston Terminal/ Cable
MF 710-10-X
10A
Connector/Faston Terminal/ Cable
MF 710-15-X 15A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable
MF 710-16-X
16A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable
MF 710-18-X
18A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable
MF 710-20-X
20A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable
MF 710-25-X
25A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable
MF 710-30-X 30A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable
MF 710-32-X 32A
Connector / Nut and Bolt / Cable
MF 710 SERIES
** For Customised filter Contact our sales department